
SL NO. SEMESTER 

2 

3 

2 

5TH 

3 

5TH 

SL NO. SEMESTER 

5TH 

3RD 

3RD 

3RD 

PROCTER DISTRIBUTION TABLE- (2023-2024) 

REGD NO. 

F20126004002,F21126001057, 
F21126001068,F21126O02012, 

|F21126004001 to F21126004023 

F21126004024 to F21126004050 

F21126004052 to F21126004067, 

L22126004001 to L22126004009 

|F22126004001 

REGD NO. 

TOTAL 

4028,F20126004018, F20126004049 

IF22 126004029 TO 4057 

F22126004058 

|4008 

4069,F22126009028,L23 126004001 

TOTAL 

TOTAL NUMBER OF 

STUDENTS ASSIGNED 

22 

20 

21 

63 

TOTAL NUMBER OF 

STUDENTS ASSIGNED 

27 

25 

20 

72 

NAME OF PROCTERS 

Suprava Behera 
Lecturer 

Kedarnath Jena 

Lecturer 

Gitanjali Sethi 
Sr. Lecturer 

NAME OF PROCTERS 

Manas Kumar Mishra 

Lecturer 

Sobhagya Ghadai 
Lecturer 

Rutuparna Swain 
Lecturer 
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